

Ride Endorsement Application

Fee \$250 per Ride Day – 1st Day \$50 for each additional consecutive day (fee is waived if ride is club financed)

Endorsement application and payment must be submitted per schedule outlined in the Ride Endorsement Instructions.

Mileage verification (GPS tracks) and copies of SafeSport training certificates must be submitted a minimum of two weeks prior to the ride date.

Ride Name		Ride Date(s)
Location		
EDRA EVENT	S BEING HELD AT	THIS VENUE:
Distance	Start Time	Distance to holds
Distance	Start Time	Distance to holds
Distance	Start Time	Distance to holds
Distance	Start Time	Distance to holds
Mettle Relay Distance	Start Time	Loop Distances
This includes evanticipated EDR introductory ride competition, a br	vents to be held the A endorsed event. If of less than 25 miles, reed organization's dis	day preceding, the day of, or the day following your to may include events such as a non-endorsed trail or another organization's event such as a USEF distance tance championship, ride-and-tie race, competitive trail, competitive mounted orienteering or other equestrian
	cluding date(s) to be filiated with the conjoir	held, information on the course to be used, and other ned event is required.

Page 1 Updated 01/31/2023

EDRA Ride Manager	EDRA #
Phone E-Mail	
Address	
Copy of valid SafeSport certificate is of the event.	s required and must be received within 2 weeks
Alternate Day Manager	EDRA#
Phone E-Mail	
Copy of valid SafeSport certificate i of the event.	is required and must be received within 2 weeks
Head Veterinarian	EDRA#
Phone E-Mail	
Copy of valid SafeSport certificate i of the event.	is required and must be received within 2 weeks
Other Veterinarian	EDRA #
Phone E-Mail	
	is required and must be received within 2 weeks
	is to promote at all levels and to all members, safe, competitive equine es not guarantee or monitor for the public the quality or effectiveness of
	iding Association. In signing, the Ride Manager agrees to abide by all d, should any conflicts or disagreements arise. (See EDRA Rule 22.)
Signature of Ride Manager	Date
Approved by	Date Received

Email mail a copy of the Application and valid SafeSport certificates to:

vp@equinedistanceriding.com and endorsement@equinedistanceriding.com

or USPS mail form and certificates to P.O. Box 332, Trout Lake, WA 98650

USPS mail endorsement fee payment with a copy of the Application to:

EDRA Treasurer, 7118 SW Lee Rd, Gaston, OR 97119

Page 2 Updated 01/31/2023